## Lake Jeanette Lightning Swim Team Registration Form – 2024 Season

Name(s) of Swimmer(s)					
1 Suit Si	ze: Sh	irt Size:	_Age:	DOB:	Swim Yr Round?
2 Suit Si	ze: Sh	irt Size:	_Age:	DOB:	Swim Yr Round?
3 Suit S	ize: Sł	nirt Size:	_ Age:	_DOB:	_Swim Yr Round?
Circle the meet dates you will NOT be at	le to att	end:			
Dual Meets: 6/4 - 6/11 - 6/18 - 6/25 - 7/2		<u>City Me</u>	<u>eet</u> : 7/6 -	7/7 - 7/8	
Parent Information					
Name(s):					
Email Address:					
Cell Phone - Parent 1:	one - Parent 1:Parent 2:				
Emergency Contact Info (other than pare	nt):				
Photo Release (for LJ website, LJ Faceboo	k page):	Yes	_No	-	
Club Membership dues must b	e paid in	full befo	re regist	ering for the	Swim Team.
Registration:					
\$160 per Swimmer		Qty	@\$1	60.00 each	\$
<u>Swim Suit(s)</u>					
Female Suits(sui	t style)			6.00 each	
Male Jammer				4.00 each	
Male Brief		Qty	@\$4	6.00 each	\$
Additional Team Equipment					
Team Swim Cap - Silicone				18.00 each	
Team Swim Cap w/ Name – min order 2				20.00 each	
		TOTAL	FEES PA	ND	\$

**The 2024 City Meet is Saturday, July 6<sup>th</sup> – Monday, July 8th** at the Greensboro Aquatic Center. Please mark your calendars and plan for your swimmer(s) to be a part of this exciting annual event! (Remember we WILL need parent volunteers) Each swimmer who joins the Lake Jeanette Lightning Swim Team is an important and valued member of the team! As with any sport, the team is made stronger when all members participate in practices and meets including City Swim Meet!

By registering my swimmer, I agree to support the team through volunteering (or providing a volunteer in my place) and that I have reviewed the Lightning Swim Team Handbook, Code Of Conduct and CSA Rules at a Glance.

Parent Signature:	Date:
6	

By joining the Lightning Swim Team I agree to follow the Lightning Code of Conduct:

Swimmer(s)	Signature:
------------	------------